
2025-2026 Boys Swimming Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Manager: Keith Marquess 
Phone (cell): 270-839-2008
Email: keith.marquess@christian.kyschools.us
Host: Hopkinsville High School
  430 Koffman Dr
  Hopkinsville, KY   42240
Host AD: Jacob Ezell 
  Email: jacob.ezell@christian.kyschools.us
Data Entry: Charlene Baker
  Email: cjbaker93@yahoo.com
Site: Hopkinsville
  430 Koffman Dr
  Hopkinsville, KY   42240
Start Date: January 24, '26

Region 2
Manager: Melanie Shy 
Phone (cell): 270-991-4253
Email: melanie.shy@bgreen.kyschools.us
Host: Bowling Green High School
  1801 Rockingham Ln
  Bowling Green, KY   42104
Host AD: Calvin Head 
  Email: calvin.head@bgreen.kyschools.us
Data Entry: Jessica Payne
Site: Bowling Green High School
  1801 Rockingham Ln
  Bowling Green, KY   42104
Start Date: January 30, '26

Region 3
Manager: Doug Barnes 
   Athletic Director
Email: doug.barnes@etown.kyschools.us
Host: Elizabethtown High School
  620 N Mulberry St
  Elizabethtown, KY   42701
Host AD: Doug Barnes 
  Email: doug.barnes@etown.kyschools.us
Data Entry: Robyn Brandenburg
  Email: etdolphinentries@gmail.com
Site: William Godfrey Aquatic Center
  Elizabethtown, KY   
Start Date: January 23, '26

Region 4
Manager: Chris Tinius 
   Athletic Director
Email: ctinius@saintx.com
Host: St. Xavier High School
  1609 Poplar Level Rd
  Louisville, KY   40217
Host AD: Chris Tinius 
  Email: ctinius@saintx.com
Site: St. Xavier
  1609 Poplar Level Rd
  Louisville, KY   40217
Start Date: January 31, '26

Region 5
Manager: Wayne Kraus
Phone (cell): 502-777-1617
Email: kraus@trinityrocks.com
Host: Trinity (Louisville) High School
  4011 Shelbyville Rd
  Louisville, KY   40207
Host AD: Sean Duggins 
  Email: duggins@trinityrocks.com
Data Entry: Bill Tingley
  Email: khsaaswimming2016@gmail.com
Site: University of Louisville
  Louisville, KY   
Start Date: January 24, '26

Region 6
Manager: Crystal Ellis 
Phone (cell): 859-583-3034
Email: boyleswimdive@yahoo.com
Host: Boyle County High School
  1637 Perryville Road
  Danville, KY   40422
Host AD: Travis Leffew 
  Email: travis.leffew@boyle.kyschools.us
Data Entry: Terri Tonges
  Email: tjtonges@twc.com
Site: Centre College
  Danville, KY   
Start Date: January 24, '26

Region 7
Manager: Casey Fisk 
   Athletic Director
Email: casey.fisk@kenton.kyschools.us
Host: Scott High School
  5400 Pride Parkway
  Taylor Mill, KY   41015
Host AD: Casey Fisk 
  Email: casey.fisk@kenton.kyschools.us
Site: Scott High School
  5400 Pride Parkway
  Taylor Mill, KY   41015
Start Date: January 29, '26

Region 8
Manager: Dave Nurnberg 
   Athletic Director
Email: dnurnberg@lexingtoncatholic.com
Host: Lexington Catholic High School
  2250 Clays Mill Rd
  Lexington, KY   40503
Host AD: Dave Nurnberg 
  Email: dnurnberg@lexingtoncatholic.com
Site: Centre College
  , KY   
Start Date: January 22, '26

Region 9
Manager: Robbie Cooksey 
   Athletic Director
Email: robert.cooksey@madison.kyschools.us
Host: Madison Central High School
  705 N 2nd St
  Richmond, KY   40475
Host AD: Robbie Cooksey 
  Email: robert.cooksey@madison.kyschools.us
Data Entry: Alicia Henderson
  Email: alicia.henderson@madison.kyschools.us
Site: Centre College
  , KY   
Start Date: January 18, '26
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